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T O: Division of Records nnd Reporting (Moses) / (;). • ~ - . 

fROM: Division of Legnl Services (Ferguson)~ '£~ 1..) ~ ~) 
RE: Docket No. 980n9-WU- Initiation of ~J t'IIUSC Proceedings Against AI'. Utilities. 

Inc .. for Violation o f Rule 25-30.110. F.A.C .. Annual Reports, and Rule 25-30120. 
F.A.C., Regulatory Assessment Fees. 

Consistent with the provisions of Order No. PSC-98-1005-SC-WU. issued July 24. 1998. 
by letter doted August 28, 1998, the Division of Lcgnl Services filed liens on the real and 
personal property of A.P. Utilities and its directors for the amount of regulatory nssc:ssmcnt fees. 
penalties, nnd interest with the Cler f the . 't Court in Mwion County. Florida. 
Accordingly. this docket should e osc ease note tho de.: No. f'SC-98-1005-SC-WU. 
states that this docket should be el upon filing or the liens. 

Ce: Division of Legal Services (Vaccaro. Jaber) 
Division of Water nnd Wnstewn~.:r (T.L. Davis. Koprotb. M 
Division of Administrntion (Sewell) 
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